
Medina Team Scramble 
Gross and Net Results 6/10/24 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Name Name Name Name Net Team payout

D. Lindahl Moshier Hill Anderson 19.5 $100
Knight Geurink Amberson 20.6 $75
Wilson Deichert Silver 22.2 $50

Vavrichek Vavrichek Thereault 22.3 $25
Jensen Kappel Thayer Karl 22.75

Wittnebel Wittnebel Stark Jewett 23.5
Bredahl Kirchoff Ebert 23.6
Smith Lechtenberg Witzle 23.6

McAlpine Carney Osmondson Schttarelli 23.75
Grainstand Hanson Schaff 24

Dykhoff Holton Rudin Dykhoff 24.5
Feehan Kozub Osgood 24.6
Thielges Ryshavy Halgren 24.6

Seehusen Nagel Maxwell Warne 24.75
Berg Hentges Molitor 25
King Elvis Tjepkes Capp 25
Faue Campbell Heule 25

Goodman Klein Henzler Bockwitz 25.25
Gaitan Swearingen Viegut Swanson 25.75
Eccles Seashore Ledin Blanchette 25.75
Bacon Smith G. Lindahl 26.6
J Klien Hunter Jacobwith Freiburg 26.75
Herou Norman Lemiux 27

Carlson Huss Neisses Schreiner 27
Bregel Sween Grossinger 27

Quaintance McClune Fahl Isensee 27.25
Goodman Goodman Becker Sullivan 27.5
Fischer Floum Cieminski Fazendin 29
Jones Workman extra 31.5

$250

Name Name Name Name Gross Team payout

Jensen Kappel Thayer Karl 28 $100
McAlpine Carney Osmondson Schttarelli 29 $75

Herou Norman Lemiux 30 $50
Knight Geurink Amberson 31 $9

Feehan Kozub Osgood 31 $9
Goodman Klein Henzler Bockwitz 31 $9

Wilson Deichert Silver 32
Wittnebel Wittnebel Stark Jewett 32

Grainstand Hanson Schaff 32
Dykhoff Holton Rudin Dykhoff 32
Thielges Ryshavy Halgren 32
Gaitan Swearingen Viegut Swanson 32

Quaintance McClune Fahl Isensee 32
D. Lindahl Moshier Hill Anderson 33
Vavrichek Vavrichek Thereault 33
Bredahl Kirchoff Ebert 33

Seehusen Nagel Maxwell Warne 33
King Elvis Tjepkes Capp 33

Carlson Huss Neisses Schreiner 33
Goodman Goodman Becker Sullivan 33

Smith Lechtenberg Witzle 34
Berg Hentges Molitor 35

Eccles Seashore Ledin Blanchette 35
Bacon Smith G. Lindahl 35
J Klien Hunter Jacobwith Freiburg 35
Faue Campbell Heule 36

Bregel Sween Grossinger 36
Fischer Floum Cieminski Fazendin 36
Jones Workman extra 44

$252


